
Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2017/18

Jungen 1. Liga Meister
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2018 12:00

15:30
15:30

Lichtenrader SC
Köpenicker SV-Ajax
TuS Lichterfelde

SC Charlottenburg
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf

1:8
8:3
0:8

So. 14.01.2018 12:00 Köpenicker SV-Ajax III Hertha BSC Berlin 2:8
Sa. 27.01.2018 15:30

15:30
SC Charlottenburg
Köpenicker SV-Ajax

TuS Lichterfelde
Lichtenrader SC

8:0
8:2

Di. 30.01.2018 17:30 Köpenicker SV-Ajax II Köpenicker SV-Ajax III 8:4
Sa. 17.02.2018 15:30

15:30
15:30

Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf
Hertha BSC Berlin
Lichtenrader SC

Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
SC Charlottenburg
TuS Lichterfelde

8:6
8:0
8:2

Fr. 02.03.2018 17:00 Köpenicker SV-Ajax Köpenicker SV-Ajax III 8:3
Sa. 10.03.2018 11:30

15:30
15:30
15:30

SC Charlottenburg
Hertha BSC Berlin
TuS Lichterfelde
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II

Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf
Köpenicker SV-Ajax
Köpenicker SV-Ajax III
Lichtenrader SC

1:8
8:1
2:8
8:3

Fr. 13.04.2018 17:00 Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf Hertha BSC Berlin 7:7
Sa. 14.04.2018 11:00

15:30
15:30
15:30

Köpenicker SV-Ajax III
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
SC Charlottenburg
Lichtenrader SC

Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf
TuS Lichterfelde
Köpenicker SV-Ajax
Hertha BSC Berlin

6:8
8:1
4:8
1:8

Sa. 21.04.2018 15:30
15:30

TuS Lichterfelde
Köpenicker SV-Ajax III

Hertha BSC Berlin
Lichtenrader SC

0:8
8:0

Sa. 28.04.2018 11:00
12:00
13:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
Köpenicker SV-Ajax III
Hertha BSC Berlin
Köpenicker SV-Ajax
Lichtenrader SC

Köpenicker SV-Ajax
SC Charlottenburg
SC Charlottenburg
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
TuS Lichterfelde
Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf

8:2
8:5
8:4
8:1
8:0
0:8
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